Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2020
Sauerlander TK Arnsberg 1907 (5030303)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 03.06.2020

Anlage
Am Hellefelder Bach 8a, 59821 Arnsberg , Westf
T02931/16422

Sportwart/in

Koy, Stephan
T 01608107844 st-koy@web.de
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Damen 40 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Sabine Braukmann; T 029324957763
m 01714744804, sabine.braukmann@braukmann.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Rademacher, Christiane
Braukmann, Sabine
Neuhaus, Margareta
Krenn, Silke
Tampier-Neuhaus-Schwermann,
Susanne
Volz, Inge
Wiese, Brigitte
(SG mit TC Blau-Gold Arnsberg)
8 Kammer, Karin
9 Herlt, Anita

(SG mit TC Blau-Gold Arnsberg)
10 Borger, Elke
11 Eberhard, Verena
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ID-Nr.

26700791
26951942
26100779
26752180
26600458

25800767
25701207

25900968
25200372

25400768
27700186

LK

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0

LK22,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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